Inpex

Bicycles—Cont’'d:

License; use of without on sidepaths pro-
hibited ; rules for riders passing; pen-

altles. . ... ... ..
Turnpike tolls not to be charged for,
when....... ... i
BIDS:
I'or state loans. (See “Debt”, sub-title
“Public”.)

Statlonery and supplies for state. (See
“Public Works—Board of”.)

BILLIARDS AND POOL:
Licenses; gaming tables; penalties.....

BILLING:

False billing to cover decreased rates pro-
hibited.... .. ... ... .. i

BILL OBLIGATORY OR BOND:
Declaration in suits on................

BILL OF PARTICULARS:
In actlons for negligence causing death;
copy to be given to defendant........
Suits on surety bonds.................
‘When parties in actions may demand. ...

BILLS:

Against unknown, non-residents or un-
known heirs. (See “Equity”, sub-title
“Heirs”' and ‘“Non-Residents’.)

Amendment of. (See “Equity”, sub-title
“Pleas and Demurrers’.)

Defectlve for want of parties. (See
“Equity”, sub-title “Bills”.)

Discovery. (See “Equity”, sub-title “De-

crees’’.)
Divorce. (See “Equity”, sub-title “Di-
vorce’.)
In equity. (See “Equity”, sub-title
“Bills’.)

Judgments against joint obligors on...

Multifarious. (See “Equity”, sub-title
“Bills”.)

Of revivor. (See “Hquity”, sub-title
“Abatement and Revivor”.)

Renewal of leases. (See “Equity”, sub-
title “Non-Residents”.)

Sale of burial grounds. (See “Equity”,
sub-title “Burial Grounds”.)

‘When and how sealed and presented to
governor for approval................

BILLS AND NOTES:
(Sece “Bills of Lading”.)

1. MISCELLANEOUS:
Administrator of deceased administrator
to account for to administrator d. b. n.,
Circulation of as currency prohibited;
penaltles. ... ... ... .,
Damages on protested domestic bills....
Damages on protested foreign bill......

ART.

91
23

56

23

75

67
75
75

26

41

93

13
13

SEC.

86, 87, 90, 95
395

8,9,10

429

24

16
24

72,73

4-11

2282

PAGE

2012-2013
706

1345-1346

731

1640

1537
1634
1650

801

1053

2053, 2054

812, 813
268
267



