	ART.	SEC.	PAGE
Bicycles—Cont'd: License; use of without on sidepaths pro-			
hibited; rules for riders passing; pen- alties	91	86, 87, 90, 95	2012-2013
Turnpike tolls not to be charged for, when	23	395	706
BIDS: For state loans. (See "Debt", sub-title "Public".) Stationery and supplies for state. (See "Public Works—Board of".)			
BILLIARDS AND POOL: Licenses; gaming tables; penalties	56	8, 9, 10	1345-1346
BILLING: False billing to cover decreased rates prohibited	23	429	731
BILL OBLIGATORY OR BOND:  Declaration in suits on	75	24	1640
BILL OF PARTICULARS:			
In actions for negligence causing death; copy to be given to defendant Suits on surety bonds When parties in actions may demand	67 <b>7</b> 5 <b>7</b> 5	3 16 24	1537 1634 1650
Against unknown, non-residents or unknown heirs. (See "Equity", sub-title "Heirs" and "Non-Residents".)  Amendment of. (See "Equity", sub-title "Pleas and Demurrers".)  Defective for want of parties. (See "Equity", sub-title "Bills".)  Discovery. (See "Equity", sub-title "Decrees".)  Divorce. (See "Equity", sub-title "Divorce".)  In equity. (See "Equity", sub-title "Bills'.)  Judgments against joint obligors on  Multifarious. (See "Equity", sub-title "Bills".)  Of revivor. (See "Equity", sub-title	26	2	801
"Abatement and Revivor".)  Renewal of leases. (See "Equity", subtitle "Non-Residents".)  Sale of burial grounds. (See "Equity", subtitle "Burial Grounds".)  When and how sealed and presented to governor for approval	41	1	1053
BILLS AND NOTES:  (See "Bills of Lading".)  1. MISCELLANEOUS:		,	
Administrator of deceased administrator to account for to administrator d. b. n., Circulation of as currency prohibited;	93	72, 73	2053, 2054
penalties	29 13 13	4-11 4 1	812, 813 268 267

1. Car 4. Car 1. Car 1.